Delaware/Southern Ma
Championships Sponered

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: UG

In Progress

15.95 €&
83 €B
78 €

14.34 €
73€E
71 €D

14.50 €
74 €
71 €2

15.30 €&
77 €D
76 €

14.30 €
73€E
70 €

74.39
00
74.39

st

Guard: SNG

McKean HS

15.79 €D
77 €5
80 €D

14.74 €
75 €5
73 €5

14.80 €
74 €5
74 €5

14.40
72 €L
72 €5

14.50 €D
74 €D
71 €D

74.23
00

land/Chesapeake

b

y Imperial

Middletown DEHS

17.53
87 @5
88 €

16.67 €
84 €D
83 €D

17.60 €=
89 €&
87 €

17.30 €
87 €5
86 €5

17.00 €
86 €5
84 €E>

86.10
0.0

86.10

1st

Smyrna High School

14.27 €D
72€D
71 €D

13.48 €D
70 €5
66 €D

14.30 €D
73D
70 €5

14.50 €
74 €5LD
71 €D

14.70 €&
75 €ED
72 €5

71.25
00

71.25
4th

Appoquinimink HS

17.08 &
88 €D
84 @IED

16.21 @B
kY 2nd ]
80 @iED

17.30 €5
87 ¥iE)
86 @D

16.80 &
Y 2nd ]
83 @i

16.70 &
61 2nd ]

82 @IE)
84.09

0.0

84.09
2nc|

Guard: ING
Glen Burnie HS
15.41
79 €5

76 €
15.21 €
78 €5

75 €D
14.60 €
75 €E)

71 €
14.80 €
75 €D
73€E
15.00
76 €

74 €
75.02

0.0

75.02

1st

Guard: SIG

Cab Calloway HS

14.95 &
78 @IED
73 @EE)

14.21 €D
73 €5
70 €5

14.10 €
72 €5)
69 €D

14.30 &
73 €D
70 @ZED

14.20 &
72 @EED
70 @Z5)

71.76
00

William Penn HS

14.54 €
74 €5
72 €5

14.94 €
76 @EED
74 @D

14.40 @D
73 @B
71 @EED

13.90 €
71 €5
68 €L

13.80 €&
70 €5
68 €LD

71.58
0.0

Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia
yanasty

Arundel HS

15.74 @
80 €
78 €

16.08 €=
83 €
79 €D

15.80 €=
80 €E)
78 €ED

15.70 €
79€E
78 €5

16.10 €=
81 €
80 €

79.42
0.0

79.42

st

4/27/2013

Guard: IAG

In Theory

16.81
86 €5
83 €D

16.87 €
85 €5
84 €D

16.60 €=
84 €
82€D

16.20 €
82 €5
80 €5

15.80
80 €D
78 €

82.28
0.0
82.28

1st



Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia

Championships Sponered by Imperial

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

yanasty

Dance: IND

Starlites

33.88 €
86 €
84 €5

15.00 €
77 €2
73 €D

14.40 €
74 €
70 €5

14.30 €
73 €D
70 €5

77.58
00
77.58

1st

Dance: SND

Smyrna HS

26.42
68 €5
65 €D

14.70 €
75 €
(X 1)

15.20 €&
78 €B)
74 €

14.60 €
75 €D
71 €

70.92
0.0
70.92

1st

Dance: SAD

Cab Calloway HS

34.94 €
88 €
87 €2

17.70 €
90 €
87 €5

16.90 €&
85 €D
84 €

17.30 €
87 @2
86 €5

86.84
00
86.84

qst

4/27/2013



Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Aot

Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty
Twirlers: INT

Starlites

EQ70-130 16.28 €
\VOC 84 €D

EXC 80 €D
MV70-130 16.07 €D
\VOC 81 €

EXC 80 €
ENS 15.90 €&
COwP 81 €&

EXC 78 €D

GE 14.60 €
REP 75 €5
PERF 71 €5

GE 15.30 €
REP 78 €
PERF 75 €D
Sub-Total 78.15
Penalty 0.0

Total 78.15

Placement 1st



Delaware/Southern Margland/Chesa eake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Azi20m3
Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty
Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: INP

Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IAP

Cab Calloway HS North East HS Glen Burnie ID aPHILLYated William Penn HS Imperial Dynasty

PA-PERC 33.10 €D 35.10 € 33.10 @D 33.50 36.30 €& 34.75 €
COWP 84.0 @ZED 89.0 €& 84.0 ¥ZED 85.0 €5 20E 85.0 @5
PERF 82.0 @ZED 87.0€ED 82.0 €ZED 83.0 €D 90.0 €E» 88.0 €
VIS-PERC 16.20 @D 16.90 € 16.30 @B 17.50 € 17.70 € 13.00 €&
COWP 81.0 @ZED 85.0 @) 83.0 #ZED 89.0 90.0 €5 65.0 @&
PERF 81.0 @ZED 84.0 @E» 80.0 25D 86.0 €ED 87.0EE 65.0 €5
GE-PERC 33.40 €D 34.00 €& 32.20 € 31.60 @ 33.80 €& 32.60 €&
VE 85.0 €D 84.0 €IE) 820 €D 80.0 5D 840 €D 88.0 €D

OE 82.0 @IED 86.0 €E) 79.0 €5 78.0 @IED 85.0 €E» 75.0 €E)
Sub-Total 82.70 86.00 81.60 82.60 87.80 80.35
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 03 0.0 0.0

Total 82.70 86.00 81.60 82.30 87.80 80.35
Placement 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st



Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Az20m3

Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Middletown DEHS
PERF-SPERC 44 90 €D
cowvP 91.0 €5
PERF 89.0 €
ART-SPERC 41.10 €
PROG 84.0 €5
FUL 81.0 €D
Sub-Total 86.00

0.0

Penalty !
Total 86.00

Placement 1st



