4/27/2013

Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

-	Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG				Guard: ING	Guard: SIG			Guard: IAG
	In Progress	McKean HS	Middletown DE HS	Smyrna High School	Appoquinimink HS	Glen Burnie HS	Cab Calloway HS	William Penn HS	Arundel HS	In Theory
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.95 (1st) 83 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.79 3 rd 80 3 rd	17.53 (1st) 87 (2nd) 88 (1st)	14.27 4 th 71 4 th	17.08 2 nd 88 1 st 84 2 nd	15.41 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.95 2 nd 78 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.54 3 rd 74 3 rd 72 3 rd	15.74 (1 st) 80 (1 st) 78 (1 st)	16.81 (1st) 86 (1st) 83 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.34 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	14.74 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	16.67 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	13.48 4 th 70 4 th 66 4 th	16.21 ^{2nd} 83 ^{2nd} 80 ^{2nd}	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.21 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd	14.94 2 nd 76 2 nd 74 2 nd	16.08 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)	16.87 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.50 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	14.80 3 rd 74 3 rd 74 3 rd	17.60 (1st) 89 (1st) 87 (1st)	14.30 4 th 73 4 th 70 4 th	17.30 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	14.10 3 rd 72 3 rd 69 3 rd	14.40 2 nd 73 2 nd 71 2 nd	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	16.60 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.30 (1st) 77 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.40 4 th 72 4 th 72 3 rd	17.30 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	14.50 3 rd 74 3 rd 71 4 th	16.80 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	14.80 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.30 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.90 3 rd 71 3 rd 68 3 rd	15.70 (1st) 79 (1st) 78 (1st)	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.50 4th 74 4th 71 4th	17.00 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)	14.70 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	16.70 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.00 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.20 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.80 3 rd 70 3 rd 68 3 rd	16.10 (1st) 81 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.39 0.0 74.39 1 st	74.23 _{0.0} 74.23 _{3rd}	86.10 0.0 86.10 1st	71.25 0.0 71.25 4 th	84.09 0.0 84.09 2 nd	75.02 0.0 75.02 1st	71.76 0.0 71.76 2 nd	71.58 0.0 71.58 3 rd	79.42 0.0 79.42 1 st	82.28 0.0 82.28 1 st

Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

4/27/2013

	Dance: IND	Dance: SND	Dance: SAD
	Starlites	Smyrna HS	Cab Calloway HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	33.88 (st) 86 (st) 84 (st)	26.42 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	34.94 (1st) 88 (1st) 87 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.00 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	17.70 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	16.90 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)	17.30 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.58 _{0.0} 77.58 _{1st}	70.92 0.0 70.92 1 st	86.84 0.0 86.84 1 st

Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

	Twirlers: INT
	Starlites
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.28 (1st) 84 (1st) 80 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.07 (1st) 81 (1st) 80 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.90 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.15 0.0 78.15 1 st

4/27/2013

Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

	Marching Percussion: SNP		Marching Percussion: INP		Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Percussion: IAP
	Cab Calloway HS	North East HS	Glen Burnie	ID aPHILLYated	William Penn HS	Imperial Dynasty
PA-PERC COMP PERF	33.10 (2 nd) 84.0 (2 nd) 82.0 (2 nd)	35.10 (1st) 89.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)	33.10 (2 nd) 84.0 (2 nd) 82.0 (2 nd)	33.50 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)	36.30 (st) 92.0 (st) 90.0 (st)	34.75 (st) 85.0 (st) 88.0 (st)
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.20 (2 nd) 81.0 (2 nd) 81.0 (2 nd)	16.90 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 84.0 (1st)	16.30 ^{2nd} 83.0 ^{2nd} 80.0 ^{2nd}	17.50 (1st) 89.0 (1st) 86.0 (1st)	17.70 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)	13.00 (1st) 65.0 (1st) 65.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	33.40 (2 nd) 85.0 (1 st) 82.0 (2 nd)	34.00 (1st) 84.0 (2nd) 86.0 (1st)	32.20 (1st) 82.0 (1st) 79.0 (1st)	31.60 ^{2nd} 80.0 ^{2nd} 78.0 ^{2nd}	33.80 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 85.0 (1st)	32.60 (1st) 88.0 (1st) 75.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.70 _{0.0} 82.70 _{2nd}	86.00 _{0.0} 86.00 1 st	81.60 0.0 81.60 2 nd	82.60 0.3 82.30 1 st	87.80 _{0.0} 87.80 _{1st}	80.35 0.0 80.35 1st

Delaware/Southern Maryland/Chesapeake Region -Central-Western Maryland/Northwest Virginia Championships Sponered by Imperial Dyanasty

4/27/2013

Stationary	Percussion:	SAS

	Middletown DE HS
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	44.90 (1st) 91.0 (1st) 89.0 (1st)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	41.10 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 81.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.00 0.0 86.00 1st